
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W
586.20 FT, S 30.03 FT TO S
R/W BROWN LANE FOR POB, CONT

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA
OIL COMPANY INC, P O BOX 1510
BAINBRIDGE, GA 39818

07-4S-17-08099-001

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/28/2017 DF 1.06 184,696 0 0 184,696

STANDARD
1

166,568
19,600

184,696
370,864

0
370,864

0
370,864
370,864

0

370,864

1293/2074 4/28/2015 WD U I 43 19,812,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA O

0712/0702 3/05/1990 WD Q V 91,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL VANN

STAFFORD SCAFF JR
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3586 COMMERCIAL 494 02/03/2006

3568 COMMERCIAL 50 01/24/2006

HX Base Yr

556 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,702 94.4724 70.85 333,137 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3500

BAS 54 100 54 1,913

BAS 366 100 366 12,966

BAS 550 100 550 19,484

BAS 2,530 100 2,530 89,626

CAN 420 30 126 4,464

CAN 3,588 30 1,076 38,118

7,508 4,702 166,568

BAS= W47 BAS= W12 S35 E6 BAS= E6 N9 W6 S9$ N9 E6 N26 $S35 W12
S15 CAN= S6 E70 N6 W70$ E59 BAS= E11 N50 W11 S50$ N50$
PTR=E40 CAN= E52 N69 W52 S69$ W40$.

BAS

47

35

12

15

59

50

BAS

12

35

6
9

6

26

BAS
6
9

6

9

CAN6
70

6
70

BAS

11

50

11

50

CAN

52

69

52

69

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 7,452.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 11,178

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 2,700.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,050

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 156.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,872

19,600

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 311.00 140.00 46,174.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 184,696


